Specifications subject to change without notice. E. & O.E. ©2013 Cobalt Digital Inc.  3/2013
cobaltdigital.com US SALES 800 669-1691  /  DIRECT +1 217-344-1243  /  SALES@cobaltdigital.com
〉〉	 ORDERING INFORMATION
〉〉	 SPECIF ICATIONS
〉〉	 FEATURES
9084 〉〉 HD/SD-SDI RGB Color Corrector
with YCbCr Video Processing and Frame Sync
COLOR  CORREC T ION   /   9000  SER IES
The 9084 offers RGB-space color correction with YCbCr processing features and frame sync for HD/SD-
SDI video streams. The RGB processing controls provide full offset, gain and gamma adjustments. The
YCbCr proc controls provide lift, gain, saturation, phase, white clip (hard and soft),
black clip, and color saturation clip – all with user memory. Parameter updates are
smooth and responsive, providing real-time adjustments. Even though the card
provides extensive control of the signal from the RGB perspective, it will continue to
pass those signals that fall outside of the RGB gamut. Pluge and YCbCr limit ramp
signals pass without modification. When the CbCr saturation clip is activated, the
saturation limiting operation will not affect the color phase.
9084  HD/SD-SDI RGB Color Corrector with YCbCr Video
Proc and Frame Sync
RM20-9084-A  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Standard
Width) HD/SD-SDI Input BNCs, 4 HD/SD-SDI Reclocked
Output BNCs, 4 HD/SD-SDI Output BNCs
RM20-9084-A/S  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Split)
Dual HD/SD-SDI Input BNC, 2 HD/SD-SDI Reclocked Output
BNCs per card, 2 HD/SD-SDI Output BNCs per card
OGCP-9000/CC  2RU Remote Control Panel for Color
Correctors and Fusion3G®/COMPASS® Cards
(Specify country of destination for power cord)
RM20-9084-B/S-HDBNC   20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module
(Split, High Density) HD/SD-SDI Input, 4 HD/SD-SDI
Reclocked Outputs, 4 HD/SD-SDI Outputs (Per card;
all connectors HD-BNC)
RM20-9084-B/S-DIN  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module
(Split, High Density) HD/SD-SDI Input, 4 HD/SD-SDI
Reclocked Outputs, 4 HD/SD-SDI Outputs (Per card;
all connectors DIN1.0/2.3)
Full RGB color corrector (offset,